LEDINAIRE − Simply
great LED
Ledinaire Batten
Uncomplicated, off-the-shelf quality and reliability – that’s the beauty of
LEDINAIRE. LEDINAIRE keeps it simple, delivering the essentials and nothing more.
We don’t spend money on things you don’t need: no flashy packaging, no
unnecessary brochures. We offer a selection of popular, low-cost LED solutions,
ensuring that LED lighting is within your price range, and that our products always

Suitable for random switching Not applicable
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
52790499 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 4000 K 105 lm/W 2,100 lm
52791199 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 3000 K 95 lm/W 1,900 lm
52792899 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 4000 K 108 lm/W 2,600 lm
52793599 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 3000 K 100 lm/W 2,400 lm
52784399 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 4000 K 108 lm/W 540 lm
52785099 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 3000 K 96 lm/W 480 lm
52786799 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 4000 K 105 lm/W 1,050 lm
52787499 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 3000 K 96 lm/W 960 lm
52788199 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 4000 K 107 lm/W 1,600 lm
52789899 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 3000 K 97 lm/W 1,450 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
52790499 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 20 W
52791199 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 20 W
52792899 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 24 W
52793599 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 24 W
52784399 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
52785099 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 5 W
52786799 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 10 W
52787499 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 10 W
52788199 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 15 W
52789899 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 15 W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Ledinaire Batten
4Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
52790499 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5
52791199 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5
52792899 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5
52793599 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5
52784399 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
52785099 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5
52786799 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5
52787499 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5
52788199 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5
52789899 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5
Ledinaire Batten
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any